FIRST NAME

MICHAEL

CURT

JEFF

MIKE

ADAM

DALLAS

MELVIN

Results for

001) 6,800 Ib. Street Licensed Gas.xlsm

LAST NAME

WILCOX

BLOOM

STROUSE

CARPER

BECHDEL

DONAHAY

YOUNG

CITY

FORKSTON TOWNSHIP

CURWENSVILLE

MILL HALL

AARONSBURG

MILL HALL

LOCK HAVEN

BEECH CREEK

YEAR

1981

1976

1974

1975

2006

1985

1989

MAKE

GMC

FORD

FORD

GMC

FORD

FORD

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

K3500

F-250

F-250

200 UNDER DOG

2500HD

F-350 BIG RED

F-250

FEET

299.24

277.57

268.09

265.86

263.11

259.80

225.69

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

Payout

60
50

40
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